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General Advising Notes 

Helpful Hints
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Milestone Courses

SEMESTER CREDITS 

SEMESTER CREDITS 

SEMESTER CREDITS
PROGRAM CREDITS 

Based on prior students’ experience, students who do 
well in these courses are more likely to graduate on 
time in this program.

FINISH

15 to FINISH
Take 15 credit hours a semester to finish 

your degree in two years.

Contact Information

For full catalog:
catalog.southwest.tn.edu

Phone: 
Email: 

ACADEMIC MAP

To stay on track, these courses
must be taken in order.l

2018-2019  This program is not designed to transfer.

Business and Commerce
Quality & Productivity

AAS

ENGL1010 English Comp I
BUSN1305 Intro to Business
ACCT1010 Principles of Accounting I
MATH1530 Intro Statistics
BUSN1307 Intro to Quality

3
3
3
3
3
15

Fall-Evening

ECON2100 Principles of Macroeconomics

BUSN2330 Principles of Management
BUSN2380 Principles of Marketing
BUSN2360 International Business
COMM2025 Fund of Comm

3
3
3
3
3
15

ECON2200 Principles of Microeconomics

BUSN2370 Legal Environment of Business

BUSN2350 Organizational Behavior
BUSN2332 Managing for Quality
BUSN2310 Business Statistics

Spring-Evening
Fall & Summer-Online

3
3
3
3
3
15

BUSN2320 Business Finance
BUSN1360 Software Apps for Business
BUSN2336 Strategic Planning
BUSN2338 Project Management
PICK ONE: Humanities/Fine Art

Prereq: ACCT1010
Prereq: ACCT1010 & BUSN2330

Fall-Evening
Spring-Evening

3
3
3
3
3
15
60
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BUSN1307- Intro to Quality

Five of the six courses for the Quality 
Assurance Supervision  Technical Cer-
tificate are in this degree program. 

ENGL1010 and ENGL0810
ACAD1100 and READ0810
MATH0530 and MATH1530

Use the summer semester to catch up 
and get ahead!

901-333-4130
business@southwest.tn.edu
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